

Planet Deli 6 Plain Tortilla Wraps 348g

Ingredients

Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, Humectant (Glycerol), Palm Oil, Dextrose, Raising Agents (Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Emulsifier (Mono and Di-Glycerides of Fatty Acids), Citric Acid, Preservatives (Potassium Sorbate, Calcium Propionate), Salt, Flour Treatment Agent (L-Cysteine-Hydrochloride)

Allergens

CONTAINS: WHEAT

Suitable for Vegetarians

Nutrition

	Per 100g	
Energy Values	1202 (KJ) / 284 (Kcal)	(KJ) / (Kcal)
Fat	3.5g	
(of which Saturates)	1.7g	
Carbohydrate	54.4g	
(of which Sugars)	4.8g	
Fibre	3g	
Protein	7.3g	
Sodium		
Salt	0.98g	
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Planet Deli
EAN: 5012121002899
6 Plain Tortilla Wraps

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool, dry place. Consume on day of opening.
Freeze me!
Suitable for home freezing.

Manufacturer Address

Signature Flatbreads (UK) Ltd,
Unit C Chiltern Park,
Off Boscombe Road,
Dunstable,
LU5 4LT.